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8
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Wilder Mann
Weinböhla
Weixdorf
Bühlau

3
8

66
333
352
360
365
366
400
424
SEV

Wilder Mann
Hellerau
Coschütz/Freital/Mockritz
Wilsdruff/Hetzdorf
Possendorf
Zinnwald (-Teplice CZ)
Rechenberg-Bienenmühle
Bannewitz (- Possendorf)
Annaberg
Nossen
DVB

3
8

Coschütz
Südvorstadt

DB-SEV

Ankunft Regionalverkehr

SEV

SEV

66
261
365
SEV

Lockwitz/Nickern
Neustadt-Sebnitz
Pirnaischer Platz
DVB

3
4
7

11
(20)

Coschütz
Prohlis
Pennrich
Zschertnitz
MESSE
DRESDEN

7
10,(20)

Pennrich
MESSE 
DRESDEN

Haupt-
Bahnhof

7
10

Weixdorf
Striesen

Hauptbahnhof Nord

Haltestellenübersicht

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Alle       -Haltestellen und die
 -Haltestellen unter den 
 Hauptbahnhofbrücken sind 
 barrierefrei gestaltet

Steig 92

Steig 4

Steig 7

Steig 8

Steig 5
Steig 3/6

Steig 2

Steig 2 Steig 1

Steig 1

Steig 91

Haltestelle für 
Straßenbahnersatzverkehr (SEV)

Fahrscheinautomat

Straßenbahnlinie 
verkehrt nur nach
besonderem Aufruf
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*


